Competition: E.Cup-Adults
Age group: Adult Males

Discipline: Biathlon

Group

A I Professionals

A/ Professionals

Al Professionals

A/ Professionals

Hassanye CopeeHogaru(:
Name of competition:

lNepuos nposedenus CopeeHoganu:
Period of carrying out of competitions:

Meecmo nposedenus CopeeHosanu;:
Place of Carrying out of Competitions:

/ Biathlon
s\”.mi ommm_mo:n [Place in Country 1 Surname Name
ig gory group]

32kg 63 kg 1 RUS Benidze Dzhonj

2 RUS Balashov Maksim
32kg 73 kg 1 RUS Smirnov Viadimir
32kg 85 kg 1 RUS Rassadin Andrei

2 ENG Steven Gordon
32kg 85+ kg 1 RUS Gurov Viadimir

2 UKR Sushko Yaroslay

3 LAT Maris Rubulis

Year of Personal

birth
1991
1990

1999

1989
1988

1978
1995
1972

weight
63,00
62,99
71,82

78,20
76,00

91,11
96,50
105,30

Chief secretary:

Jerk
[Reps]

101
35
90

133
86

141
102
60

IUKL Open European Cup 2019

28th June- 1st July, 2019

Bertrand Dauvin Sports Center
12, rue Rene Binet, 75018, Paris, France

Jerk tu_,.h mowx in Snatch Snatch
[Points] group] [Reps] [Points]
101 1 120 60,0
35 2 101 50,5
90 1 100 50,0
133 1 193 96,5
86 2 90 45,0
141 1 170 850
102 2 121 60,5
60 3 173 86,5

Snatch
[Place in
group]
1

2

/ Agnieszka Koro| (Poland) /
-_—

Biathlon

[Points]
161,0
85,5

140,0

2295
131,0

2260
162,5
146,5

PLACE
in the
FINAL

1
2

Surname of coach

Kirillov S, Ogarev v,
Alferova v.

Trofimov M.

Leonov S, Rudnev s.
Anton Anasenko

Trofimov M.
Moroz O,
S.Jushkevicha




i HassaHue copeerosarui: UKL O 2 i 0018
Narme of competition Pefr uropedn Cup
lepuod nposedenus COpeaHo8aHuUd

Period of carrying out of competitions. 28th June- 1st July, 2019

Mecmo nposedenus copestosanuii: Bertrand Dauvin Sports Center
Place of carrying out of competitions: 12, rue Rene Binet, 75018, Paris, France

Competition: E.Cup-Adults
Age group: Adult Males
Discipline: Two-arms Long Cycle

KB Weight Two-arms long cycle Year of Personal Two-arms long  PLACE in the

- weight category  [Place in group] Country:1 Sumame Name birth weight  cycle [Reps)] FINAL Sumame of coach
A [ Professionals 32 kg 73 kg 1 RUS  Muzykin Maksim 1987 73,00 63 1 Nikiforov A.
2 RUS  Smirmov Viadimir 1999 71,82 52 2 Trofimov M.
3 RUS  Karpov Valerii 2001 71,59 43 3 Lkhamazhapov Ch.
Al Professionals 32 kg 85kg 1 RUS  Anasenko Anton 1979 84,13 78 1 Zhilin A.
2 UKR  Kolomiiets Oleg 1989 80,70 60 2 Moroz O., Loboda A.
DSQ RUS  Lyubimskiy Sergey 1992 82,50 DSQ DsQ Blokhin 1., Tashlanov I.
A | Professionals 32 kg 85+ kg 1 RUS  Gurov Viadimir 1978 91,11 72 1 Trofimav M.
2 UKR  Kvikvinia Polmira 1989 91,70 67 2 Ryzak V.B Mikhailinchik V.V
3 UKR Tkachenko Mykola 1984 109,60 40 3 Moroz O.
4 UKR  Berbenychuk Valentyn 1977 92,30 30 4 Andriiash V.V

*DSQ - Disqualified

)/ Chief secretary:

/ Agnieszka Karol (Poland) /




Competition: E.Cup-Adults
Age group: Adult Females

Mecmo nposederus COpesHo8aHL]
Place of carrying out of competitions

Discipline: Two-arms Long Cycle

Graup weight category

A/ Professionals 24 kg 63 kg

A/ Professionals 24 kg 63+ kg

Competition: E.Cup-Adults
Age group: Adult Females
Discipline: Snatch

KB Weight

S weight category

A [/ Professionals

24kg 63 kg

ik :
MY g U
B
CImni

KB  Weight Two-arms leng cycle

[Pléce in group] Country 1 Surname Name
1 RUS  Safronova Elizaveta
1 RUS  Martynova Irina
Snatch [Place in Country 1 Surname Name
group]
1 RUS  Shcherbina Dzhanita
2 RUS Vasileva Aleksandra
RUS Safronova Elizaveta
RUS  Martynova Irina
RUS Barbakova Natalia

s Kubilius (Lithuania) /

Hazearue copesroeanui:
Name of competition.

Tepuod nposederus COpPesHo8aHuL:
Period of carrying out of competitions:

IUKL Open European Cup 2019

28th June- 1st July, 2019

Bertrand Dauvin Sports Center
12, rue Rene Binet, 75018, Paris, France

Year of Personal Twe-arms long  PLACE in the

Surname of coach

birth weight cycle [Reps] FINAL
2003 53,40 5 1 Pianko I.
1999 1734 63 1 Trofimov M.
Yearof Personal PLACE in the
birth weight Snatch [Reps] FINAL Surname of coach
1991 53,94 160 1 Kirillov S.
1988 60,60 160 2 Kirillov S.
2003 53,40 130 3 Pianko I.
1999 77,34 192 1 Trofimov M.
1984 63,26 153 2 Trofimov M.
Chief secretary: ! Agnieszka Korol (Poland) /
_




Haasanue copesnosanui i
Name of competition IUKL Open European Cup 2019
Mepuod nposederus COpesHo8aHUIl-

Feriod of carrying out of competitions. 28th June- 1st July, 2019

Mecmo nposedenus COPEBHOEEHU( Bertrand Dauvin Sports Center
Place of carrying out of competitions: 12, rue Rene Binet, 75018, Paris, France
Competition: E.Cup-Adults
Age group® Adult Females
Discipline: Biathlon & Two-arms Long Cycle ABSOLUTE EUROPEAN CUP

Two-arms Points in

KB Weight Personal  Jerk Snatch PLACE in

Group weight category Country 1 Surname Name Year of birth weight  [Reps] [Reps] long cycle absolute the FINAL Surname of coach
[Reps] offset
AlProfessionals 24 kg 63+ kg RUS  Martynova Irina 1999 77,34 0 192 63 4,9 1 Trofimov M.
Al Professionals 24 kg B3 kg RUS  Safronova Elizaveta 2003 53,40 0 130 15 3.3 2 Pianko 1.
A/ Professionals 24 kg 63 kg RUS  Shcherbina Dzhanita 1991 53,94 0 160 0 3.0 3 Kirillov S.
AlProfessionals  24kg 63 kg RUS  Vasileva Aleksandra 1988 60,60 0 160 0 26 4 Kirillov S.
AlProfessionals 24kg 63+ kg RUS  Barbakova Natalia 1984 63,26 0 153 0 2.4 5 Trofimov M.

Chief secretary: / Agnieszka Karol (Poland) /
semmeeeee




Hassanue copeerosanud
Name of competition:

lepuod nposedenus COpesHo8aHUL.
Period of carrying out of competitions:

Mecmo nposederus copesHosaHul

Place of carrying out of competitions

Competition:
Age group: Adult Males
Discipline: Biathlon

E.GPX-Adults

: Biathlon
Group x.m Weigit [Place in  Country 1 Surname Name
weight category
group]
B / Amateurs 24 kg 73 kg 1 KAZ Abdakhin Serik
B / Amateurs 24 kg 85+ kg 1 LTU Paulius Visockas
2 ENG Sam Thornton
Competition: E.GPX-Adults
Age group: Adult Males
Discipline: Two-arms Long Cycle
Country 1 Surname Name
CZE Jaroslav Cerny
POL Robert Jedrzejewski

Year of Personal

birth weight
1964 69,65
1975 97,58
1981 102,20

Year of Personal

bith  weight
1985 9512
1970 101,00

Chief secretary:

IUKL Open European Grand Prix 2019

28th June- 1st July, 2019

Bertrand Dauvin Sports Center
12, rue Rene Binet, 75018, Paris, France

Jerk

derk  Jerk S Snateh - Snaten _w__wwwnq: Biathlon
[Reps] . [Points] group] [Reps] [Points) group] [Points]
122 122 1 180 90,0 1 2120
107 107 1 138 69,0 2 176,0
64 64 2 145 72,5 1 136,5
Two-arms long PLACE in
cycle [Reps]  the FINAL SUMame of coach
75 1 Sobaocian
70 2 Lech Leon Kledzik

/ Agnieszka Korol (Poland) /

PLACE
in the
FINAL

1

Surname of coach

Kirillov S., Ogarev V.

Gogolev M
Alferova V.



Hazearue copeeHosanud:

Name of competition: IUKL Open European Grand Prix 2019

lepuod nposederus copesHosanul’

Period of carrying out of competitions: 28th June- 1st July, 2019

Mecmio nposederusn copesHosaHu: Bertrand Dauvin Sports Center
Place of carrying out of competitions: 12, rue Rene Binet, 75018, Paris, France
Competition: E.Cup-Adults
Age group: Adult Males
Discipline: Biathlon & Two-arms Long Cycle ABSOLUTE EUROPEAN GPX
KB  Weight Personal Jerk  Snatch  |Wo-ams  Points in PLACE in
f bi 3
Group weight category Country 1 Surname Name Year of birth weight [Reps] [Reps] long cycle absolute the FINAL Surname of coach
[Reps] offset
B / Amateurs 24 kg 73 kg KAZ Abdakhin Serik 1964 69,65 122 180 0 6,1 1 ov S, Ogarev V.
B / Amateurs 24kg 85+ kg LTU Paulius Visockas 1975 97.58 107 138 0 36 2 Gogalev M
B / Amateurs 24kg 85+ kg ENG Sam Thornton 1981 102,20 64 145 0 27 3 Alferova V.
B/ Amateurs 24kg 85+kg CZE  Jaroslav Cerny 1985 95,12 0 0 75 2,4 4 Sobaocian
B/ Amateurs 24kg 85+ kg POL Robert Jedrzejewski 1970 101,00 0 0 70 2,1 5 Lech Leon Kledzik
TLEBELL ;2

(Lithuania) / Chief secretary: / Agnieszka Korol (Poland) /




lepuod nposederus COpesHo8aHU(
Period of carrying out of competitions:

Mecme nposedenus COpesHO8aHuL:
Place of carrying out of competitions:

Competition: E.Cup-Adults
Discipline: Relay-Long Cycle

Realy - Long ;
Group KB weight Age group: Cycle [Place in Country 1 Surname Name <m.m_. Of s Weight
group] birth category
Relay A 32kg  Adult Males UKR UKR (Ukraine)
Kolomiiets Oleg 1989 85 kg
Berbenychuk Valentyn 1977 85+ kg
Tkachenko Mykola 1984 85+ kg
Kvikvinia Polmira 1989 85+ kg
LAT LAT (Latvia)
Ainars Dokans 1981 73 kg
Edgars Getmanchuks 1987 85+ kg
Vasilijs Ginko 1973 85+ kg
Maris Rubulis 1972 85+ kg

1
EBEL

Haseanue copeerosanuii:
Name of competition:

Personal

weight

80,70
92,30
109,60
91,70

63,87
98,60

102,00
105,30

12,

IUKL Cpen European Cup 2019

28th June- 1st July, 2019

Bertrand Dauvin Sports Center
rue Rene Binet, 75018, Paris, France

Realy - Long  PLACE in

Cycle [Reps]

114
24
26
32
32

105
14
28
30
33

the FINAL Surname of coach

Moroz O., Loboda A.
Andriiash V.V

Moroz O.

Ryzak V.B Mikhailinchik V.v

(Lithuania) / Chief secretary: /Agnieszka Korol (Poland) /
— e




Competition: E.Cup-Adults
Discipline: Relay-Classical Jerk

Realy - Jerk
Group KB weight Age group: [Place in
group]
Relay A 32kg  Adult Males 1

£8EL

4% RO
T T

]

Country 1

LAT

HassaHue copesHosaHui:

Name of competition:

Mepuod nposederun copeaHosarud:

Period of carrying out of competitions.

Mecmo nposedenus copesHosaHui:
Place of carrying out of competitions:

Year of Weight

Surname Name bith category
LAT (Latvia)
Ainars Dokans 1981 73 kg
Edgars Getmanchuks 1987 85+ kg
Vasilijs Ginko 1973 85+ kg
Maris Rubulis 1972 85+ kg

Chief secretary:

IUKL Open European Cup 2019

28th June- 1st July, 2019

Bertrand Dauvin Sports Center
12, rue Rene Binet, 75018, Paris, France

Personal Realy - Jerk PLACE in Bl of ceseh
weight [Reps] the FINAL
141 1
63,87
98,60
102,00
105,30

/Agnieszka Korol (Poland) /




